
546 Country of origin accurate at time of printing, consult www.protoindustrial.com for updated information.
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J1200F-MBASD

6   6 POINT 8   8 POINT 12   12 POINT SPL   SPLINE HEX
  HEX   OPEN

 17 PIECE FULL POLISH METRIC COMBINATION WRENCH SET - 12 POINT 

Product #:  J1200RM-T500 

 15 PIECE METRIC COMBINATION ASD WRENCH SETS - 12 POINT 

12 MM Point Size Overall Length (in)
 J1207M-T500  7  12  5-5/32 

 J1208M-T500  8  12  5-13/32 

 J1209M-T500  9  12  5-21/32 

 J1210M-T500  10  12  5-29/32 

 J1211M-T500  11  12  6-29/32 

 J1212M-T500  12  12  7-45/64 

 J1213M-T500  13  12  7-29/32 

 J1214M-T500  14  12  8-13/16 

 J1215M-T500  15  12  9-5/32 

 J1216M-T500  16  12  9-35/64 

 J1217M-T500  17  12  10-9/32 

 J1218M-T500  18  12  10-11/16 

 J1219M-T500  19  12  11-1/32 

 J1220M-T500  20  12  11-27/64 

 J1221M-T500  21  12  11-13/16 

 J1222M-T500  22  12  12-17/32 

 J1224M-T500  24  12  13-5/16 

 J25TR36C Tool Roll

Weight (lbs): 6.92                       SAE AS955  ASME B107.100-2010  

12
J1200F-MASD

12
J1200F-MBASD* MM Point Size Overall Length (in)

 J1207MA  J1207MBA  7  12  5-5/32 

 J1208MA  J1208MBA  8  12  5-13/32 

J1209MA J1209MBA  9  12  5-21/32 

 J1210MASD  J1210MBASD  10  12  5-29/32 

 J1211MASD  J1211MBASD  11  12  6-29/32 

J1212MASD J1212MBASD  12  12  7-45/64 

 J1213MASD  J1213MBASD  13  12  7-29/32 

 J1214MASD  J1214MBASD  14  12  8-13/16 

J1215MASD J1215MBASD  15  12  9-5/32 

 J1216MASD  J1216MBASD  16  12  9-35/64 

 J1217MASD  J1217MBASD  17  12  10-9/32 

J1218MASD J1218MBASD  18  12  10-11/16 

 J1219MASD  J1219MBASD  19  12  11-1/32 
 J1220MASD  J1220MBASD  20  12  11-27/64 
 J1221MASD  J1221MBASD  21  12  11-13/16 

 J25TR41C  J25TR41C Tool Roll

Weight (lbs): 4.25                       SAE AS955  ASME B107.100-2010  


